New Deviopment Applications Received by Council: 13 August to 26 August 2019

Date Received Application No.

Proposal Description

From (Applicant)

Address

Central

26/08/2019
22/08/2019
20/08/2019
13/08/2019

East
23/08/2019
16/08/2019

North

23/08/2019
22/08/2019
15/08/2019
15/08/2019
14/08/2019

West

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
19/08/2019
19/08/2019
19/08/2019
16/08/2019
13/08/2019

050/397/2019
050/392/2019
050/391/2019
050/380/2019

050/396/2019
050/387/2019

050/395/2019
050/393/2019
050/385/2019
050/384/2019
050/382/2019

050/399/2019
050/398/2019
050/394/2019
050/390/2019
050/389/2019
050/388/2019
050/386/2019
050/381/2019

Change in Use (to Office), Fence & Carpark
Solar Panel System

Addition to Detached Dwelling

Swimming Pool and Safety Fence

Retrospective Application - Convert Garage to Bedroom
Verandah

Verandah

Change in Use (Residential to Office)
Change in Use to Gym

Residential Land Division (1 into 2)
Swimming Pool & Safety Fence

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Alterations to Front Gate

Additions to Detached Dwelling

Demolition of Existing Outbuilding and Construction of an Outbuilding
Two Storey Detached Dwelling and Boundary Realignment
Residential Land Division (1 into 2)

5, Two Storey Row Dwellings

Spa/Swimming Pool & Safety Fence

56 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082

39 Charlbury Road MEDINDIE GARDENS SA 5081
36 Charlbury Road MEDINDIE GARDENS SA 5081

9 Lillian Street PROSPECT SA 5082

2/12 Beryl Street BROADVIEW SA 5083
3/1 Meredith Street BROADVIEW SA 5083

12A Stuart Road PROSPECT SA 5082
308 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
316 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082
5 Mendes Street PROSPECT SA 5082
2 Mackie Avenue PROSPECT 5A 5082

32 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082

32 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082

70 Vine Street PROSPECT SA 5082

42 Bosanquet Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
49 Gladstone Road PROSPECT SA 5082

5 Elizabeth Street PROSPECT SA 5082

12 Allan Street PROSPECT SA 5082

11 Le Hunte Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082

Mr G Zamparell

Mr A Nguyen

Quartz Building Design
JD Water Pty Ltd

Ms Q Zhou
J & 5 Pergolas

Budget Built Home Additions
M Niazi

Mr R Clark

Deload Pty Ltd

JD Water Pty Ltd

Mr M Bellifemine
Mr M Bellifemine
Ms H Taylor

Mr N C Grainger
Mr E M Ferrara
Mr B lenco

Mr P Botsaris
Freedom Pools



