## New Devlopment Applications Received by Council: 13 August to 26 August 2019

Date Received	Application No.	Proposal Description	From (Applicant)	Address
Central				
26/08/2019	050/397/2019	Change in Use (to Office), Fence & Carpark	56 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr G Zamparelli
22/08/2019	050/392/2019	Solar Panel System	39 Charlbury Road MEDINDIE GARDENS SA 5081	Mr A Nguyen
20/08/2019	050/391/2019	Addition to Detached Dwelling	36 Charlbury Road MEDINDIE GARDENS SA 5081	Quartz Building Design
13/08/2019	050/380/2019	Swimming Pool and Safety Fence	9 Lillian Street PROSPECT SA 5082	JD Water Pty Ltd
East				
23/08/2019	050/396/2019	Retrospective Application - Convert Garage to Bedroom	2/12 Beryl Street BROADVIEW SA 5083	Ms Q Zhou
16/08/2019	050/387/2019	Verandah	3/1 Meredith Street BROADVIEW SA 5083	J & S Pergolas
North				
23/08/2019	050/395/2019	Verandah	12A Stuart Road PROSPECT SA 5082	Budget Built Home Additions
22/08/2019	050/393/2019	Change in Use (Residential to Office)	308 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082	M Niazi
15/08/2019	050/385/2019	Change in Use to Gym	316 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr R Clark
15/08/2019	050/384/2019	Residential Land Division (1 into 2)	5 Mendes Street PROSPECT SA 5082	Deload Pty Ltd
14/08/2019	050/382/2019	Swimming Pool & Safety Fence	2 Mackie Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082	JD Water Pty Ltd
West				
26/08/2019	050/399/2019	Additions to Detached Dwelling	32 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr M Bellifemine
26/08/2019	050/398/2019	Alterations to Front Gate	32 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr M Bellifemine
22/08/2019	050/394/2019	Additions to Detached Dwelling	70 Vine Street PROSPECT SA 5082	Ms H Taylor
19/08/2019	050/390/2019	Demolition of Existing Outbuilding and Construction of an Outbuilding	42 Bosanquet Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr N C Grainger
19/08/2019	050/389/2019	Two Storey Detached Dwelling and Boundary Realignment	49 Gladstone Road PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr E M Ferrara
19/08/2019	050/388/2019	Residential Land Division (1 into 2)	5 Elizabeth Street PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr B Ienco
16/08/2019	050/386/2019	5, Two Storey Row Dwellings	12 Allan Street PROSPECT SA 5082	Mr P Botsaris
13/08/2019	050/381/2019	Spa/Swimming Pool & Safety Fence	11 Le Hunte Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082	Freedom Pools